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14.-15. Marz

25.-26. April

9.-10. Mai
16.-17. Mai

6.-7. Juni
20.-21. Juni

18.-19. Juli
1.-2. August

8.-9. August
15.-16. August

5.-6. September
12.-13. September
19.-20. September
26.-27. September

24.-25. Oktober

VERANSTALTER:
EVENT & MARKETING - INH. HERMANN-JOSEF SCHERER

E-Mail: werbung@ems-scherer.de

Mob. +49 178 3394013

OASE WEIL
Weil im Schoénbruch

Bockleter LebensART

Bad Windsheim
Altmuhlsee

Bad Kissingen
Bernau a. Chiemsee

Nordlingen

Furst Carl Brauerei
Ellingen

Bad Wildbad

Bad Schonborn

Brombachsee

Bad Windsheim
Schloss Ellingen
Schloss Tettnang

OASE WEIL
Weil im Schoénbruch

Stand: 10/2025



